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Questions

The Earth's pull on the objects is called.

When a body tissue is damaged or injured, it causes.

Blood vessels that carry blood away from the heart are

The total numebr of electrons which M shell can accommodate

Compustion is a.

An example of contact force.

An object produce a sound with a frequency of 50 Hz. Find its tiem period.

The part of the heart which receives blood from lungs.

How many atoms orm one molecuel of chlorine.

The opening of air passage in the laryanx is called.

Strength of solution depends on the amount of.

One gram of glucose produce abut.............. calories of energy .

Which blood vessesl| have valves in it.

Original colur or Nichrome wire is.

Right atrium receives.

Answers Choice

A
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. Gravity

. Frictional force

. Electrostatic force
. Magnetic force

. Inflammation
. Infection

. Pathogen

. Immunity

. Capillaries
. Veins

. Arteries

. Vanules

.2
.8
.18
.32

. Physical Change
. Chemical change
. Thermal change
. None of these

. Electrostatic force
. Muscular force

. gravity

. Magnetic force

.0.01 sec
. 0.03 sec
.0.02 sec
. 0.04 sec

. Left atrium

. Right atrium
Left ventricle

. Right ventricle

A=

. Trachea
. Bronchi
. Glottis

. Alveoli

. Solute

. Solvent

. Pressure

. Temperature

. 3600
. 3700
. 3800
. 3900

. Capillaries
. Artery

. Vein

. Arteriole

. Silver grey

. Red hot
. White hot
. None of these

. Oxgynated blood

. Deoxygenated blood
. BOth types of blood
. no blood
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Water and dissolved salts ae conducted from roots to leaves by.

Centigade scale is also called

The humna circulatory system is consist of

Force is

The central part of an atom is called.
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Root haris

Phloem
Stomata

Fehrenheti scale
Fake scale
Absolute scale

Heart
Blood
Blood vessels

A push
a pull

. A friction

Electron
Proton
Neutron



