

## General Science 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Earth's pull on the objects is called.	A. Gravity B. Frictional force C. Electrostatic force D. Magnetic force
2	When a body tissue is damaged or injured, it causes.	A. Inflammation B. Infection C. Pathogen D. Immunity
3	Blood vessels that carry blood away from the heart are	A. Capillaries B. Veins C. Arteries D. Vanules
4	The total number of electrons which M shell can accommodate	A. 2 B. 8 C. 18 D. 32
5	Combustion is a.	A. Physical Change B. Chemical change C. Thermal change D. None of these
6	An example of contact force.	A. Electrostatic force B. Muscular force C. Gravity D. Magnetic force
7	An object produces a sound with a frequency of 50 Hz. Find its time period.	A. 0.01 sec B. 0.03 sec C. 0.02 sec D. 0.04 sec
8	The part of the heart which receives blood from lungs.	A. Left atrium B. Right atrium C. Left ventricle D. Right ventricle
9	How many atoms form one molecule of chlorine.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
10	The opening of air passage in the larynx is called.	A. Trachea B. Bronchi C. Glottis D. Alveoli
11	Strength of solution depends on the amount of.	A. Solute B. Solvent C. Pressure D. Temperature
12	One gram of glucose produces about..... calories of energy .	A. 3600 B. 3700 C. 3800 D. 3900
13	Which blood vessels have valves in it.	A. Capillaries B. Artery C. Vein D. Arteriole
14	Original color of Nichrome wire is.	A. Silver grey B. Red hot C. White hot D. None of these
15	Right atrium receives.	A. Oxygenated blood B. Deoxygenated blood C. Both types of blood D. no blood

---

16 Water and dissolved salts are conducted from roots to leaves by.

A. Root hairs  
B. Xylem  
C. Phloem  
D. Stomata

---

17 Centigrade scale is also called

A. Fahrenheit scale  
B. Farenheit scale  
C. Absolute scale  
D. Celsius scale

---

18 The human circulatory system is composed of

A. Heart  
B. Blood  
C. Blood vessels  
D. All of these

---

19 Force is

A. A push  
B. a pull  
C. A friction  
D. All above

---

20 The central part of an atom is called.

A. Electron  
B. Proton  
C. Neutron  
D. Nucleus

---